LOT 0000 29006

, (Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(ridi	areas,	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	¥)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Name	e)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		3-19
	Office Use Only	CILLO .



000091817280

03/15/07--01014--016 *#160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

07 MAR 15 AM 9:23

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co							
SUB	JECT: BG&V	W Properties LLC (Name of Limit	ed Liability Comp	any)		· <u>····</u>		
	•	of Organization and fee(s) are		•				
Pleas	Billy Gral	pondence concerning this matt	ter to the following	g:				
	Dilly Grai		(Name of Person)			 		
	CarClinix		,					
	-		(Firm/Company)					
	1607 S.	Orlando Ave						
			(Address)					
	Maitland	I, Florida 32751						
		(City	y/State and Zip Cod	e)		PAC SE	07,	
For f	urther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			AHASSI AHASSI)7 MAR 15 AM 9:2:	
Bill	y Graham	e of Person)	at (321	262-30	90 Clephone Number	F 97 8	MA	LILEU
	· (Ivaiti	e of reison)	(Area Coo	ie & Daytime i	elepnone Number)		ν, ö	
Encl	osed is a check f	or the following amount:) ۲۰۰۰	చు	
□ \$1:	25.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 F Certificate of Certified Co (additional copy	Status &		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation Stuilding secutive Center See, FL 32301	nns r Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WILL		I = 14	ame:
The na	me of	`the	Limit

ADTICLE I Names

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

BG&W Properties LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Billy Graham	Billy Graham
1607 S. Orlando Ave	1607 S. Orlando Ave
Maitland, Florida 32751	
	Maitland, Florida 32751 Stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of STATE The registered agent are:
,	Name
1607 S. Orlando A	ve
Florida str	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Maitland, Florida 327 City,	51 FL State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

egistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGR	Stephen W. Brewer		
	6271 Bordeaux cir	<u>-</u>	
	Sanford, Florida 32771	- -	
MGR	Billy Graham	_	
	267 Autumn Ridge Rd	_	
	Enterprise, Florida 32725	- -	
MGR	Dean Wisser		
	3661 SW Canoe Creek Terr	_	
	Palm City, Florida 34990	- -	
		- = (_
			O7 MAR I C
		- 西西	20
(Use attachment if necessary)		2 1 4	·
ADDICUTE No. December data is athoughout the	e date of filing: (OPTIC	~~~~ ₹	: 5
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e specific and cannot be more than five business	7 6303 7	•
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	o specific and carnot be more than are business	\$# \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
22 22 23 any anter the date of mingy		30	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

6.114 (cree han)
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)